
Total  Event #11  Event #10 on 02/09/26

Player Play   Player Statistics Team

PosTmPlayer                         Points HcpTeamGross Hcp Net Points P B E Putts Points

1 7 Wegman, Joe 18.00  3 5 47 3 44 2.00  3     

Raymer, Tim 16.00  7 54 7 47 0.00      

Total Points: 50.00   Team: 16.00   Player: 34.00   

2 # Tapken, Daniel 17.00  3 6 41 3 38 0.00  3 1    

Mihal, Tanner LH11.00  4 41 4 37 2.00  4    

Total Points: 43.00   Team: 15.00   Player: 28.00   

3 6 Jenkins, Cliff 15.00  3 16 45 3 42 2.00  3    2

Jenkins, Kyle 12.00  6 46 6 40 2.00  3 1   

Total Points: 40.00   Team: 13.00   Player: 27.00   

4 3 Stauffer, Chris 15.00  0 9 37 0 37 2.00  8    2

Miller, Matt 11.00  3 44 3 41 1.00  4 1   

Total Points: 39.00   Team: 13.00   Player: 26.00   

5 # Shield, Travis 12.00  1 14 36 2 34 2.00  5 2   2

DeGrazia, Jordan 9.00  10 50 10 40 0.00  2    

Total Points: 35.00   Team: 14.00   Player: 21.00   

6 # Laughlin, James 11.00  6 2 43 5 38 2.00  3    2

Brennan, Jeff 9.00  4 41 5 36 1.00  5    

Total Points: 34.00   Team: 14.00   Player: 20.00   

7 8 McMichael, Austin11.00  3 4 44 1 43 0.00  1     

Feldman, Tyler 10.00  9 48 9 39 1.00  2    

Total Points: 31.00   Team: 10.00   Player: 21.00   

8 # McKillip, Ryan 10.00  2 1 48 2 46 1.00  3    2

Daufeldt, Nate 8.00  5 43 7 36 2.00  4    

Total Points: 28.00   Team: 10.00   Player: 18.00   

9 # Connolly, Bernard9.00  9 12 52 9 43 1.00  2     

Burke, Keith 10.00  13 54 13 41 0.00  2    

Total Points: 27.00   Team: 8.00   Player: 19.00   

10 1 Whitman, Rob 9.00  4 11 48 3 45 0.00  2     

Lee, Connor 9.00  5 41 5 36 1.00  6    

Total Points: 26.00   Team: 8.00   Player: 18.00   

11 2 Wineland, Dan 11.00  3 10 43 1 42 2.00  4    2

Leyden, Nick 5.00  5 48 5 43 0.00  1    

Total Points: 25.00   Team: 9.00   Player: 16.00   

12 4 Cook, Ronald 5.00  2 8 51 2 49 0.00  2    2



Brown, Ben 11.00  7 40 9 31 2.00  6    

Total Points: 23.00   Team: 7.00   Player: 16.00   

12 # Baxter, John 7.00  4 15 42 4 38 2.00  4    1

Baxter, Nick 8.00  4 45 4 41 0.00  3    

Total Points: 23.00   Team: 8.00   Player: 15.00   

14 9 Oltmanns, Cale 10.00  +1 3 48 +1 49 0.00  3     

Kivi, Calvin 8.00  1 42 1 41 2.00  6    

Total Points: 22.00   Team: 4.00   Player: 18.00   

15 5 Collins, Jim 11.00  5 7 51 5 46 0.00       

Halverson, Jerry 3.00  11 59 9 50 0.00      

Total Points: 18.00   Team: 4.00   Player: 14.00   

16 # Hasler, Griffin 1.00  3 13 Ghost #1 3 0.00      3

Bernhart, Josh 2.00  13 Ghost #2 13 0.00      

Total Points: 16.00   Team: 13.00   Player: 3.00   

Substitutes


